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Perfonen-Regifter des Lehrec-Perfonalfandes.

Achhorner Heinvid
Achleitner Kavl
Achleitrer WAmalie
Achleitner Anna
Achleitner Kaxl
Acferer Thevefe
Ackerl Mic)ael
Abenjamer Ehitard
Adler Kaxl

Adler Lina
Ahorner Frang
Aorner Kaxl
Aboruer Marie
Aborner Roja
Aichberger Suling
Aicher Anna
Aicher Johann
Aichhorn Frang
Aigmiiller Jojef
Atgner Edmumd
Aigner Hofalie
Aigner Ludmilla
Albrecht Clava
Albredht Kaxl
Albrecht Ferdinand
Albrec)t Wilhelm
Albel Frang
Albel Hevmine
Allefe) Frang
Allefch Marie
Altenburger Ynna
Alteneder Theveje
Altmanninger Fraucigea
Althuber Alois
Altwivth Kaxl
Ammann Anna
Amon Marie
Ampler Mavie
Andrajehfo Johann
Andrajhfo Anna
Andreas Philippine
Angever Kavl
Angerhofer Jojef
Angevmayr Heinvid
Ungermayr Deavie
Angfiifler Jofef
Annegg Sebafttan
Antlonger Kaxl
Apltauer Floventine
Avming udolf
Yenberger Kavl

Aenleitner Friedrid)

Wfanger Damajus
Ajonger Johaun
Aspst Karl, Lefhrer
Aspit Kaxl, Unterl.
Aspict, Ludivig
Utteneder Johanna
Attorner Wdelhetd
Auinger Thevefe

thitv’
37|
40
41
40|
40
42
37/
34
33|
40
33
40|
33
35
37
37
41
38
33
31
42
35
35
31
49
36
42
37
87
33
42
41
38
35
32

31

Aumaye Jofef -
Autengruber Frang
Antengruber Navtin
Antenfteiner Amalie

Bater Marie
Baloujdef Frany
Barth Anton

Barth Francigea
Barth Wilhelm
Bartl Alois

Bartl Ymalie
Bartojd) Chuard
Barzal Marte
Bandhinger Marie
Buauer Jofef

Bauner Kavoline
Barter Pauline
Baner Simon

Bauer PNarte
Bauernfeind Aloifia
Baumgartner Mazie v.
Bayer Auguft

Bayer Pauline
Bayer Wenzel

Bayr Sottfried
Behounet Frang

Behr Ania

Beisl Marie 34
Benebdict Cicilia
Benepict Hediwig
DBenedict PMarie
Beran Alois

Berger Alfons
Berger Frang

Berger Joachim
Berger Jofef

Berger Marie
Berghammer Hugo
Berlinger Jofef
Berlinger NMarie
Bernaner Jofef
Berndl Cicilia
Berndl Ratmund, Unterl,
Berndl Raimund, Lehrer
Berner Wlois
Berninger Wilhelm
Beyrl Frang

Beyer Jofef

Bidhl Fevdinand
Binder Frang

Binder Jofef

Binder Jofefa

Binder Mavie, Wnbeitsl,
Binder Marte, Unterl.
Binna Albert

~

DBinna AWna

Bima Kaxl

Biffafer Albert
Bittinger Andreas

Seite

43

42| Blajdyfe Kaxl

34| Blofl Johann

42 | Bodingbauer Midyael
32| Biset Alfred

Bihetm Clife

36 | Voheim Wilheln

32| Bihm Alois

34| Bohaumilitfy Antonia
34| Bohaumilishy Sohonn
36 | Bohmann Anton

42| Bradl Johann

42| Brandis Anton

38| Brandl Jguaz

35| Brandl Kathavina
36| Brandmayr Leopold
42| Brandmaye Roja

36| Brandrer Bictovia
32| Brandtner Thevefe
39| Braun Kaxl

38| Braun Marie

33 | Braunegger Heinvid)
39| Braunegger Anna
39| Bramner Karl Rudolf
32| Breinbauer Jojef ;
32| Brojd) Ferdinand

31| Brojh Frang

33 | Bructmithler Ferdinand
38,‘ Brudmithler Narie
38| Brudjdhlogl Albert
42| Britd[ Ferdinand

34| Bruneder Nlois

40| Brunnbauer Shriftine
34| Brnnbauer Elife
32| Brunnbamer Hetnvidy
ST | Brunnbawer Karl
40| Brunnbaer Marcus
33 | Brunubaner Mavie
40| Brunner Frang

41| Brunner May

37| Brinmer Wengel

36 | Brumnmayr Mazte
39| Buchberger Jojef

41| Buchmaye Frang

31| Budyner Marie

41| Bitchsner Johann

31| Buggele Frang

40 | Bufounig Theodor
42| Durgftaller Heinvidy
33| Buvgftaller Johann
36| Burgftaller Marie

32| Burgftaller Marie BVertha

37| Burgftaller Therefe
41| Burticher Magdalena
37| Burtjdher Martin
38| Buttinger Cngelbert
33 | Buzas Jofef

31| Cafpar Cmuma
34 | Clhrift Hermann
36 | Cizet Mavie

Beite
33 | Clement Adolf
35 | Commenda Ludwig
31| Czap Fevdinand
33 | Czap Gottfried
36 | Czap Amalie

36 | Gzedron Frans
33 | Czefal Hetnvid)
87 | Caermat Marte
37 | Gzevmat Elijabeth
34 | Cgevnit Jojef

40
40 | Dallinger Jofef
40 | Dallinger il

36 | Dallner Alois

36 | Danbhofer Johann
36 | Danmna Bertha

38 | Dajd) Barbara

37 | Doger Rupert

83 | Dayer Thereje

37 | Dechant NMarvie

42 | Dechant Rofina
42 | Dehant Rudolf
38 | Degt Anna

36 | Degn Frang

37 | Deinhammer Johann
35 | Delojh Frang

40 | Dent Helene

40 | Derfler DHeinrid)
39 | Derflinger RKaroline
34 | Derjhmidt Ediard
42 | Derjchmidt Marie
36 | Derjchmidt Rudolf
40 | Defdhfa Jofef

34 | Dejdhfa Georg

40 | Deubler Alois

36 | Deubler Jojefine
36 | Deubler Juo

31 | Dichtl Frang

35 | Diendorfer Clava
39 | Divnhofer Johann
41 | Diermayr Jofef
36 | Diewalt upert
40 | Dlauby Jofef

33 | Dony Anmalia

32 | Doppler Frang

33 | Dopplinger Julie
32 | Dovnftauder Frang
31 | Dornftander NRoja
37 | Drefl Clife

31 | Ditmler Moy

39 | Ditr Johann

37 | Ditrhammer  Johann
39 | Ditenbhofer Johann
39 | Durban Karl

38 | Durman Kavoline
35 | Dworat nton

Dworsy Hetnrid)

35 | @berle Anna
36 | Gherfteiner Johann
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